
Show #913942: NCRCHA March 2024 HS 1 (3/6/2024-3/10/2024)

50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 219.50 Kelly A McGuire$1596.00 0.00

2 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 219.00 James Myers$1276.80 0.00

3 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 218.50 Jason T Saffert$957.60 0.00

4T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 218.00 Charlie Porter$372.40 0.00

4T 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 218.00 Brooke Rene Salmon$372.40 0.00

4T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 218.00 Lisa C Reiter$372.40 0.00

4T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 218.00 James E Wilson$372.40 0.00

8 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 216.50 Steven Mattson0.00

9 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 216.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

10 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

11T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 214.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

11T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 214.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

13 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 214.00 Shirley Person0.00

14T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 213.00 0.00

14T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 213.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

16 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 206.50 Natalie Larson0.00

51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 218.00 James E Wilson$609.00 0.00

2 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.00 Reid A Hockenson$406.00 0.00

3 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 214.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

4 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 206.50 Natalie Larson0.00

52. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 44 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 210.50 Candice Marsh$563.50 0.00

2 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 208.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris$422.63 0.00

3T 21 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main 207.00 Ryan Main$211.31 0.00

3T 22 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 207.00 Randy Hoffa$211.31 0.00

5 17 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 202.50 Aaron Goldade0.00

6T 23 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 200.00 Paul Pieper0.00

6T 24 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 200.00 Jenni Lund0.00

8 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 192.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 219.50 Kelly A McGuire$403.13 0.00

2 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 219.00 James Myers$335.94 0.00

3 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 218.50 Jason T Saffert$268.75 0.00

4T 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 218.00 Brooke Rene Salmon$111.98 0.00

4T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 218.00 Lisa C Reiter$111.98 0.00

4T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 218.00 James E Wilson$111.98 0.00

7 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 216.50 Steven Mattson0.00

8 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

9 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 214.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

10 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 214.00 Shirley Person0.00
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11T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 213.00 0.00

11T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 213.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

13 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 208.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

14 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 207.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

15 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 192.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 219.50 Kelly A McGuire$1200.00 0.00

2 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 219.00 James Myers$960.00 0.00

3 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 218.50 Jason T Saffert$720.00 0.00

4T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 218.00 Charlie Porter$280.00 0.00

4T 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 218.00 Brooke Rene Salmon$280.00 0.00

4T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 218.00 Lisa C Reiter$280.00 0.00

4T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 218.00 James E Wilson$280.00 0.00

8 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 216.50 Steven Mattson0.00

9 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 216.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

10 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 215.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

11T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 214.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

11T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 214.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

13T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 213.00 0.00

13T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 213.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

15 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 207.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

16 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 192.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 56 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 220.00 Brent W Ratliff$994.00 0.00

2 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 219.50 Stephanie Douglas$745.50 0.00

3 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 211.00 Catherine Goveronski$497.00 0.00

4 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 210.50 Mike Goveronski$248.50 0.00

5 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 210.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 57 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 192.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

7 95 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 144.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

56. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 219.50 Stephanie Douglas$187.50 0.00

2 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 211.00 Catherine Goveronski$112.50 0.00

3 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 210.50 Mike Goveronski$75.00 0.00

4 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 210.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 95 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 144.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 219.50 Stephanie Douglas$390.63 0.00

2 86 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 212.50 Matthew J Sweet$234.38 0.00

3 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 211.00 Catherine Goveronski$156.25 0.00

4 80 Blind Sided Ann Justin Mueller 208.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 102 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 204.50 Jon Engstrom0.00
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58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 219.50 Stephanie Douglas$225.00 0.00

2 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 210.00 Kenneth J Schueller$150.00 0.00

3 102 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 137.50 Jon Engstrom0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 213.55 Jill Nash$446.25 0.00

2 41 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 213.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb$371.88 0.00

3 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 210.00 Blair Everman$297.50 0.00

4T 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 209.55 Tracy J Frazer$185.94 0.00

4T 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 209.50 Kelsey Mueller$185.94 0.00

6 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 207.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 206.50 Tom Lauth0.00

8 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 201.50 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

9 50 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 148.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

10 42 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 133.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 210.00 Blair Everman$150.00 0.00

2T 44 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 209.50 Candice Marsh$75.00 0.00

2T 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 209.55 Tracy J Frazer$75.00 0.00

4 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 209.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

5 50 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 148.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

6 42 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 133.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

61. NRCHA NPBXSD: Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 213.55 Jill Nash$90.00 0.00

2 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 209.00 Cheryl L Frazer$60.00 0.00

3 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 206.50 Tom Lauth0.00

62. NRCHA NPBXMJ: Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 209.55 Tracy J Frazer$312.50 0.00

2 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 209.50 Kelsey Mueller$187.50 0.00

3 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 207.50 Lisa C Reiter$125.00 0.00

4 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 206.50 Tom Lauth0.00

5 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 201.50 Jenna Folkedahl0.00
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50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 75.00 James Myers$380.00 0.00

2T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 74.00$95.00 0.00

2T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Kelly A McGuire$95.00 0.00

2T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 74.00 Jason T Saffert$95.00 0.00

2T 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Steven Mattson$95.00 0.00

6T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 James E Wilson0.00

6T 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 73.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 72.00 Charlie Porter0.00

9T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 72.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

11 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 71.50 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

12 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Shirley Person0.00

13 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

14T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

14T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

16 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 64.50 Natalie Larson0.00

51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 James E Wilson$72.50 0.00

2 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Reid A Hockenson$43.50 0.00

3 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 Reid A Hockenson$29.00 0.00

4 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 64.50 Natalie Larson0.00

52. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 72.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris$100.63 0.00

2 21 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main 71.00 Ryan Main$60.38 0.00

3 22 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 69.00 Randy Hoffa$40.25 0.00

4T 44 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 68.00 Candice Marsh0.00

4T 17 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 68.00 Aaron Goldade0.00

6 23 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 66.50 Paul Pieper0.00

7 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 64.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

8 24 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 63.00 Jenni Lund0.00

53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse  Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 75.00 James Myers0.00

2T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 74.00 0.00

2T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

2T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 74.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

2T 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Steven Mattson0.00

6T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 James E Wilson0.00

8 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 72.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

9 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 71.50 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

10 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 71.00 Shirley Person0.00
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11 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

12 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 69.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

13T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

13T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

15 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 64.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 75.00 James Myers0.00

2T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 74.00 0.00

2T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

2T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 74.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

2T 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Steven Mattson0.00

6T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 James E Wilson0.00

6T 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 73.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

9T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 72.00 Charlie Porter0.00

9T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 72.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

11 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 71.50 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

12 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 70.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

13 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 69.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

14T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 68.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

14T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 68.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

16 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 64.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 74.00 Stephanie Douglas$177.50 0.00

2 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 73.50 Catherine Goveronski$106.50 0.00

3 95 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$71.00 0.00

4 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 56 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 71.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

6 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 67.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

7 57 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 62.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

56. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 74.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 73.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

3 95 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.50 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

4 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 67.50 Mike Goveronski0.00

57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 2 (FENCE) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 74.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 73.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

3 86 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 73.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

4 80 Blind Sided Ann Justin Mueller 70.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 102 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 66.00 Jon Engstrom0.00
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58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 2 (Fence) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 74.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

3 102 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 66.00 Jon Engstrom0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 2 (BOX) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 50 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 75.00 Shelly Swenson$106.25 0.00

2T 42 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 73.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$53.13 0.00

2T 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 73.00 Blair Everman$53.13 0.00

4T 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 72.50 Tom Lauth0.00

4T 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 72.50 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

6T 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 71.55 Tracy J Frazer0.00

6T 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 71.55 Jill Nash0.00

8T 41 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 71.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

8T 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 71.00 Kelsey Mueller0.00

10 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 50 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 75.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

2T 42 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 73.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

2T 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 73.00 Blair Everman0.00

4 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 71.55 Tracy J Frazer0.00

5 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 70.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6 44 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 68.00 Candice Marsh0.00

61. NRCHA NPBXSD: Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 72.50 Tom Lauth0.00

2 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 71.55 Jill Nash0.00

3 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 70.00 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

62. NRCHA NPBXMJ: Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: 2 (Box) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 72.50 Tom Lauth0.00

1T 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 72.50 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

3 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 71.55 Tracy J Frazer0.00

4 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 71.00 Kelsey Mueller0.00

5 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00
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50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Wayne Gunderson$380.00 0.00

2 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.50 Brooke Rene Salmon$228.00 0.00

3T 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 73.00 Shirley Person$76.00 0.00

3T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Kelly A McGuire$76.00 0.00

5T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

5T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson0.00

5T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

8T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 72.00 Charlie Porter0.00

8T 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 72.00 Natalie Larson0.00

8T 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

11T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 71.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

11T 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 71.50 James Myers0.00

11T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

14T 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steven Mattson0.00

14T 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

16 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 66.00 0.00

51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Reid A Hockenson$58.00 0.00

1T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson$58.00 0.00

3T 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 72.00 Natalie Larson$14.50 0.00

3T 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Reid A Hockenson$14.50 0.00

52. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 44 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 71.50 Candice Marsh$100.63 0.00

2 22 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 70.00 Randy Hoffa$60.38 0.00

3 24 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 68.00 Jenni Lund$40.25 0.00

4T 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 67.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

4T 23 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 67.00 Paul Pieper0.00

6T 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 65.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

6T 21 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main 65.00 Ryan Main0.00

8 17 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 63.00 Aaron Goldade0.00

53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse  Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

2 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.50 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

3T 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 73.00 Shirley Person0.00

3T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

5T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

5T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson0.00

5T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

8 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

9T 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 71.50 James Myers0.00

9T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00
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11 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steven Mattson0.00

12 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 67.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

13T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 66.00 0.00

13T 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 66.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

15 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 65.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 74.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

2 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.50 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

3 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 73.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

4T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 Reid A Hockenson0.00

4T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson0.00

4T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72.50 Jason T Saffert0.00

7T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 72.00 Charlie Porter0.00

7T 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

9T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 71.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

9T 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 71.50 James Myers0.00

9T 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 71.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

12T 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Steven Mattson0.00

12T 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 71.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

14T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 66.00 0.00

14T 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 66.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

16 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 65.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 56 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 74.00 Brent W Ratliff$177.50 0.00

2 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 73.00 Stephanie Douglas$106.50 0.00

3 95 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$71.00 0.00

4 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 71.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

5 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 68.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

6 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 66.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

7 57 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 60.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

56. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 73.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 95 Billions And Billions Ashley Lembke 72.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

3 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 71.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

4 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 68.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

5 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 66.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00

57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 73.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 86 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 70.00 Matthew J Sweet0.00

3 80 Blind Sided Ann Justin Mueller 69.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 102 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 67.00 Jon Engstrom0.00

5 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 66.00 Catherine Goveronski0.00
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58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 73.00 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 68.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 3 (HERD) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 50 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 73.00 Shelly Swenson$106.25 0.00

2 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 72.00 Jill Nash$63.75 0.00

3 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 70.00 Kelsey Mueller$42.50 0.00

4 41 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 69.50 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

5 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 69.00 Blair Everman0.00

6 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

7 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 67.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

8T 42 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 60.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

8T 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 60.00 Tom Lauth0.00

8T 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 60.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 50 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson 73.00 Shelly Swenson0.00

2 44 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 71.00 Candice Marsh0.00

3 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 69.00 Blair Everman0.00

4 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 68.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

5 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 67.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

6 42 HQ CD Smokin Lights Lacey Rose Holcomb 60.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb0.00

61. NRCHA NPBXSD: Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 72.00 Jill Nash0.00

2 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 68.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

3 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 60.00 Tom Lauth0.00

62. NRCHA NPBXMJ: Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: 3 (Herd) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 70.00 Kelsey Mueller0.00

2 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 68.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 67.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

4T 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 60.00 Tom Lauth0.00

4T 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 60.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00
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50. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 16  (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 74.00 Charlie Porter$304.00 0.00

1T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 74.00 Reid A Hockenson$304.00 0.00

3 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.50 Lisa C Reiter$152.00 0.00

4T 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.00 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

4T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 73.00 0.00

4T 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

7T 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 72.50 James Myers0.00

7T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

7T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson0.00

10T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

10T 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

12 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson0.00

13T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 71.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

13T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

15T 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 70.00 Natalie Larson0.00

15T 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Shirley Person0.00

51. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 74.00 Reid A Hockenson$72.50 0.00

2 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Reid A Hockenson$43.50 0.00

3 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson$29.00 0.00

4 5 Twisted Rebel Damien John Mikkelson 70.00 Natalie Larson0.00

52. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 17 Pour Me A Seven 7 Aaron Goldade 71.50 Aaron Goldade$100.63 0.00

2T 21 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main 71.00 Ryan Main$50.31 0.00

2T 44 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 71.00 Candice Marsh$50.31 0.00

4 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 69.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

5 24 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 69.00 Jenni Lund0.00

6 22 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 68.00 Randy Hoffa0.00

7 23 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 66.50 Paul Pieper0.00

8 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 63.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

53. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse  Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 74.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

2 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

3T 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.00 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

3T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 73.00 0.00

3T 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

6T 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 72.50 James Myers0.00

6T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

6T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson0.00

9T 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

9T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jason T Saffert0.00
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11 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson0.00

12 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

13 15 Wholly Rebel Riley David Willumsen 70.00 Shirley Person0.00

14 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 69.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

15 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 63.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

54. NRCHA ODMJ: Open Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 74.00 Charlie Porter0.00

1T 13 HQ One Hot Playboy Stephen Lawton Hutchins 74.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

3 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 73.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4T 6 DMC Reyzorcutdiamond Luke Jones 73.00 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

4T 7 Bonita Beemer Luke Jones 73.00 0.00

4T 12 Hq Gunna Light In Up Stephen Lawton Hutchins 73.00 Reid A Hockenson0.00

7T 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 72.50 James Myers0.00

7T 284 Cats Gotta Wiggle Ryan Gallentine 72.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

7T 14 Dangerismymiddlename Stephen Lawton Hutchins 72.50 James E Wilson0.00

10T 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 72.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

10T 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 72.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

10T 116 Unbelevabley Shiney Luke Jones 72.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

13 285 Reyzin A Little Cain Ryan Gallentine 71.50 Steven Mattson0.00

14T 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 71.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

14T 286 Sugar Coated Ryan Gallentine 71.00 Wayne Gunderson0.00

16 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 63.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

55. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby  Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 56 Seven S Red Hot Brent W Ratliff 75.00 Brent W Ratliff$177.50 0.00

2 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 72.50 Stephanie Douglas$106.50 0.00

3 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 72.00 Mike Goveronski$71.00 0.00

4 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 71.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

5T 57 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 70.00 Brent W Ratliff0.00

5T 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

56. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 72.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 77 Still Having Fun Mike Goveronski 72.00 Mike Goveronski0.00

3 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 71.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

4 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

57. NRCHA L1NPDB: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 72.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2T 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 71.50 Catherine Goveronski0.00

2T 102 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 71.50 Jon Engstrom0.00

4T 80 Blind Sided Ann Justin Mueller 69.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4T 86 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 69.50 Matthew J Sweet0.00

58. NRCHA NPDMJ: Non Pro Derby Midwest Jackpot Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 32 Trixie Stephanie Douglas 72.50 Stephanie Douglas0.00

2 102 Sheza Dottie Lena Jon Engstrom 71.50 Jon Engstrom0.00

3 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 70.00 Kenneth J Schueller0.00

59. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 (REIN) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 74.00 Tom Lauth$106.25 0.00

2 41 Sioux Cee Dual Lacey Rose Holcomb 73.00 Lacey Rose Holcomb$63.75 0.00

3T 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 71.00 Tracy J Frazer$21.25 0.00

3T 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 71.00 Lisa C Reiter$21.25 0.00

5 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 70.00 Jill Nash0.00

6 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 69.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

7 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 68.50 Kelsey Mueller0.00

8 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 68.00 Blair Everman0.00

60. NRCHA NPBXL1: Non Pro Boxing L1 Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 71.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

2T 44 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh 70.50 Candice Marsh0.00

2T 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 70.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

4 292 Ms Long Legs Jess Everman 68.00 Blair Everman0.00

61. NRCHA NPBXSD: Non Pro Boxing Select Derby Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 74.00 Tom Lauth0.00

2 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 70.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

3 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Jill Nash 70.00 Jill Nash0.00

62. NRCHA NPBXMJ: Non Pro Boxing Derby MWJP Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 74.00 Tom Lauth0.00

2T 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 71.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

2T 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 71.00 Lisa C Reiter0.00

4 104 Stevies Dream Jenna Folkedahl 69.00 Jenna Folkedahl0.00

5 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 68.50 Kelsey Mueller0.00
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31. NCRCHA ORRIDE: Jackpot Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 77.50 Tom Lauth$54.00 0.00

2 103 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed 75.00 Joyce Borchardt$36.00 0.00

DQ 24 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 0.00 Jenni Lund0.00

32. AQHAC 1430: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 78.00 Lisa Kinser1.00

2 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 77.50 Tom Lauth0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 77.00 Gary W Thede0.00

4 44 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 76.50 Candice Marsh0.00

DQ 290 Frosted N Favorable Zachary S Hedberg 0.00 Gary Sampson0.00

DQ 24 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 0.00 Jenni Lund0.00

33. NCRCHA NPRRID: Jackpot Non Pro Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 77.50 Tom Lauth$72.00 0.00

2 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 77.00 Jordan Kurtz$48.00 0.00

3 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 76.50 Kerry Osborn0.00

34. AQHAC 2430: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 77.50 Tom Lauth0.50

2 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 77.00 Jordan Kurtz0.00

3 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 76.50 Kerry Osborn0.00

73. AQHAC AQ1170: Open Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 5.00 Tom Lauth1.00

2 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 4.00 Lisa Kinser0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 3.00 Gary W Thede0.00

4 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Christy Steed 2.00 Jordan Kurtz0.00

5 290 Frosted N Favorable Zachary S Hedberg 1.00 Gary Sampson0.00

74. AQHAC AQ2170: Amt. Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 5.00 Tom Lauth1.00

2 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 4.00 Kerry Osborn0.50

3 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 3.00 Jordan Kurtz0.00

4 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 2.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

5 36 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 1.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

75. AQHAC AQ4170: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 (Rail) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 97 Shiney And Blue Julia Johnson 0.00 Julia Johnson0.00

422. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 6.00 Lisa Kinser1.00

2 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 5.00 Tom Lauth0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 4.00 Gary W Thede0.00

4 44 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx 3.00 Candice Marsh0.00
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424. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 3.00 Tom Lauth0.50

2 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 2.00 Jordan Kurtz0.00

3 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 1.00 Kerry Osborn0.00
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42. AQHAC 1140: Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 99 RD Play It Again Sam Luke Jones 64.00 David A Albrecht2.00

2 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 64.00 Gary W Thede1.00

3 29 Kachina Doll John McGreal 61.00 Lynne Mary McGreal5.00

4 18 Chic Out This Mitch Luke Jones 61.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

5 23 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 60.00 Paul Pieper0.00

6 21 Missin Dash Cash Ryan Main 60.00 Ryan Main0.00

7 27 Marda Sanman Riley David Willumsen 60.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

8 90 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 60.00 John Houston0.00

9 22 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 60.00 Randy Hoffa0.00

43. AQHAC 2140: Amt Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 74.00 Gary W Thede1.00

2 70 Boonzackalaka Lane Spencer 73.50 Lovette Spencer0.50

3 99 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 70.00 David A Albrecht0.00

4 27 Marda Sanman Kay DeBoer 67.00 Kay DeBoer0.00

5 51 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 64.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

6 85 Awesome Metallic Cat Amanda Miller 60.00 Amanda Miller0.00

44. AQHAC 4140: Youth Cutting Go: 1 (Cutting) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 70 Boonzackalaka Lane Spencer 61.00 Lovette Spencer0.00

45. NCRCHA OPHERD: Open Herd Work (All Age) Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 99 RD Play It Again Sam Luke Jones 64.00 David A Albrecht$98.00 0.00

1T 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg 64.00 Gary W Thede$98.00 0.00

3T 98 Sure Beats Farmin John McGreal 60.00 Dave Albrecht & Kris$16.80 0.00

3T 22 Docs Oak Cat Ryan Main 60.00 Randy Hoffa$16.80 0.00

3T 23 Boons Smart Sugar Ryan Main 60.00 Paul Pieper$16.80 0.00

3T 24 DEA Sizzlin Chex Ryan Main 60.00 Jenni Lund$16.80 0.00

3T 27 Marda Sanman Riley David Willumsen 60.00 Kay DeBoer$16.80 0.00

46. NCRCHA NPHERD: Non Pro Herd (All Age) Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede 74.00 Gary W Thede$128.00 0.00

2 93 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 73.00 Ashley Lembke$96.00 0.00

3 99 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 70.00 David A Albrecht$64.00 0.00

4 72 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 66.00 Amber L Saffert$32.00 0.00

5 51 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 64.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

6 96 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 63.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke0.00

47. NCRCHA YHERD: Jackpot Youth Herd Work Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 73 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 60.00 Amber L Saffert$40.00 0.00



Show #913942: NCRCHA March 2024 HS 1 (3/6/2024-3/10/2024)

100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 34 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 149.00 Nancy J Winkelman$398.40 0.00

2 110 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 147.50 PHD Enterprises$265.60 0.00

3 288 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 142.00 Deb Shriver0.00

4 29 Kachina Doll John McGreal 135.00 Lynne Mary McGreal0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 34 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 149.00 Nancy J Winkelman$110.00 0.00

2 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Christy Steed 143.00 Sarah Wildman0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 143.00 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$457.00 0.00

2 16 DT One Big Boom Lance Scheffel 146.00 Jason T Saffert0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 One Fancy Savannah Lance Scheffel 142.00 Jodie L Scheffel$117.75 0.00

2 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 141.00 Jill Nash$78.50 0.00

3 287 Strawberry Wine Ryan Gallentine 132.00 Johnny & Mariah Jerviss0.00

106. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 8 JD This Cats Lit Luke Jones 147.50 James Myers2.00

2 110 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 147.50 PHD Enterprises1.00

3 63 Mr Comin In Hot Luke Jones 147.00 Charlie And Kit Moncrief0.50

4 10 A Boon Named Sioux Lance Scheffel 146.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

5 9 One Time Sannman Luke Jones 146.00 Charlie Porter0.00

6 18 Chic Out This Mitch John McGreal 141.50 Dave Albrecht & Kris0.00

7 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel 141.50 Lisa Kinser0.00

8 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 141.00 Jill Nash0.00

9 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 127.00 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed 144.50 Joyce Borchardt$115.50 0.00

2 91 Boons N Berries John Houston 141.50 John Houston$96.25 0.00

3 40 Genuinely Peppy Billy Yoder 138.50 Kerry Osborn$77.00 0.00

4 37 Blue Kroc Crossing Billy Yoder 136.50 Amber Clark$57.75 0.00

5 3 Mamas Two Timing Cat James Thell 135.00 James Thell$38.50 0.00

6 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 74.00 Sarah Wildman0.00

7 90 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 73.50 John Houston0.00

8 66 I Bet Hesa Cat Jeremy Rogers 70.00 Jeremy Rogers0.00

9 111 Pearlz And Lipstick Lance Scheffel 69.00 Rachel Noles0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 83 Outlaw In The Snow Catherine Goveronski 141.50 Catherine Goveronski$126.00 10.00

2 113 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 136.50 Emily Saffert$105.00 8.00

3 32 Trixie Lance Scheffel 135.50 Stephanie Douglas$84.00 6.00
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4 3 Mamas Two Timing Cat James Thell 128.50 James Thell$63.00 4.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 139.00 Deborah A Matko$198.00 0.00

2 96 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$132.00 0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 139.00 Deborah A Matko$117.75 0.00

2 96 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$78.50 0.00

111. NRCHA L1NP: Level 1 Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 73 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 145.00 Amber L Saffert$146.88 0.00

2 109 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 139.00 Deborah A Matko$88.13 0.00

3 96 Dually Tunes Tyrel Lembke 138.00 Tyrel And Ashley Lembke$58.75 0.00

4 297 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 71.50 Jill Krejci0.00

113. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 142.00 Kenneth J Schueller$147.50 0.00

2 57 TwntyTwntyWhatAMitch Brent W Ratliff 132.50 Brent W Ratliff0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 145.50 PHD Enterprises$147.00 0.00

2 113 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 140.50 Emily Saffert$98.00 0.00

3 78 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 136.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

4 93 Bet Hesa Honeybee Ashley Lembke 65.50 Ashley Lembke0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 80 Blind Sided Ann Justin Mueller 139.50 Lisa C Reiter$55.00 1.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 147.50 Jennifer Booge$161.25 0.00

2T 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 146.50 Tom Lauth$120.94 0.00

2T 105 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 146.50 Jodie L Scheffel$120.94 0.00

4 91 Boons N Berries John Houston 145.50 John Houston$80.63 0.00

5 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$53.75 0.00

6 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 142.55 Tracy J Frazer0.00

7T 48 TK Tyree Heather Bartley 140.00 Heather Bartley0.00

7T 51 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 140.00 Kelly A McGuire0.00

9T 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 139.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

9T 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller 139.50 Kelsey Mueller0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 147.50 Jennifer Booge$195.50 0.00

2 76 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 144.50 Katie Naylor$146.63 0.00

3 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick$97.75 0.00

4 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 142.55 Tracy J Frazer$48.88 0.00
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5 45 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 142.00 Tonia Healy0.00

6 48 TK Tyree Heather Bartley 140.00 Heather Bartley0.00

7 71 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 139.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

8 103 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 131.50 Joyce Borchardt0.00

9 99 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 72.00 David A Albrecht0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 142.55 Tracy J Frazer$176.00 7.00

2T 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 142.50 Jordan Kurtz$110.00 4.00

2T 79 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfeldt 142.50 Dale Stapelfeldt$110.00 4.00

4T 25 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 141.00 Lisa Kinser$22.00 1.00

4T 72 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 141.00 Amber L Saffert$22.00 1.00

6T 92 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 137.50 Shelby Thesing1.00

6T 108 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 137.50 Christie Larson1.00

8 89 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 71.00 Raquel Sosalla1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 147.50 Jennifer Booge$137.50 0.00

2 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 146.50 Tom Lauth$82.50 0.00

3 91 Boons N Berries John Houston 145.50 John Houston$55.00 0.00

4 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

5 103 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 131.50 Joyce Borchardt0.00

121. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 146.50 Jodie L Scheffel1.00

2 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth 146.50 Tom Lauth5.00

3 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 143.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

4 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 142.50 Jordan Kurtz0.00

5 85 Awesome Metallic Cat Amanda Miller 140.50 Amanda Miller0.00

6 48 TK Tyree Heather Bartley 140.00 Heather Bartley0.00

7 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn 136.00 Kerry Osborn0.00

8 99 RD Play It Again Sam David A Albrecht 72.00 David A Albrecht0.00

9 25 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 69.00 Lisa Kinser0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller 145.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$18.00 10.00

2 101 Smart Like A Wimp Jemma Berhow 143.00 Rodney Rivard$12.00 8.00

3 74 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 142.50 Katie Naylor6.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 75 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 146.00 Katie Naylor$50.00 0.00

2 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 145.50 Sarah Wildman0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 75 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 146.00 Katie Naylor0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 73 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 146.00 Amber L Saffert$112.00 0.00

2 294 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 144.50 Kenneth J Schueller$84.00 0.00

3 75 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 143.00 Katie Naylor$56.00 0.00

4 114 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 141.50 Emily Saffert$28.00 0.00

5 106 Dry Blue Grass Isabelle Scheffel 139.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

6 84 Dealn Witha Brunette Brooke Rene Salmon 133.50 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

7 288 Double Bama Gamma Sloan Stahnke 66.50 Deb Shriver0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 291 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 147.50 Erin Richardson$176.00 0.00

2 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 146.00 Jennifer Booge$132.00 0.00

3 48 TK Tyree Heather Bartley 144.50 Heather Bartley$88.00 0.00

4 90 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 142.50 John Houston$44.00 0.00

5 69 LRS Remingtonexpress Cheryl L Frazer 141.50 Cheryl L Frazer0.00

6 76 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 140.00 Katie Naylor0.00

7T 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 133.50 Sarah Wildman0.00

7T 103 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 133.50 Joyce Borchardt0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 146.00 Jordan Kurtz10.00

2 298 This DualChics A Ham Sarah Sweet 143.00 Matthew J Sweet8.00

3 293 Light N Merada Deb Shriver 141.50 Sloan Stahnke6.00

4 25 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 140.50 Lisa Kinser4.00

5 33 Sweet Lil Sioux Joe Cotrone 138.50 Joe Cotrone2.00

6 108 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 138.00 Christie Larson1.00

7 92 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 136.50 Shelby Thesing1.00

8 4 Dreamfield Galen Sydney Fox 136.00 Sydney Fox1.00

9 59 Matilda Emily Fannik 132.50 Emily Fannik1.00

10 1 Chillin With Charlie Shannon Schlender 130.50 Shannon Schlender1.00

11 89 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 71.50 Raquel Sosalla1.00
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100. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 34 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 146.00 Nancy J Winkelman$383.75 0.00

2 288 Double Bama Gamma Ryan Gallentine 144.50 Deb Shriver$230.25 0.00

3 39 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder 141.00 Sabine B Hartmann$153.50 0.00

4 293 Light N Merada Samantha Gallentine 74.00 Sloan Stahnke0.00

5 110 Shine One Time Lance Scheffel 70.00 PHD Enterprises0.00

101. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 34 RPL Boon Aaron Goldade 146.00 Nancy J Winkelman$110.00 0.00

2 88 With A Cherry On Top Lane Spencer 64.00 Lane Spencer0.00

102. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 11 Dualin Blu Moon Lance Scheffel 140.50 Kelsey Or Justin Mueller$353.50 0.00

104. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 294 Tuff Reyzin Luke Jones 144.50 Kenneth J Schueller$147.50 0.00

2 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 139.50 Jill Nash0.00

107. NCRCHA RANCHB: Ranchers Boxing Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 76 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 145.50 Katie Naylor$225.40 0.00

2 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lance Scheffel 144.00 Lisa C Reiter$177.10 0.00

3T 287 Strawberry Wine Ryan Gallentine 143.50 Johnny & Mariah Jerviss$116.73 0.00

3T 91 Boons N Berries John Houston 143.50 John Houston$116.73 0.00

5 66 I Bet Hesa Cat Jeremy Rogers 141.00 Jeremy Rogers$72.45 0.00

6 45 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 140.00 Tonia Healy$56.35 0.00

7 51 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 139.50 Kelly A McGuire$40.25 0.00

8 74 Pepinics Chic Eli Naylor 136.50 Katie Naylor0.00

9 19 BMC Dualin Cat Tristen Mehmen 132.50 Thomas W And Kim M Blanton0.00

10T 108 Mixed Tape Lance Scheffel 70.00 Christie Larson0.00

10T 107 Bet Hesa Diamond Lance Scheffel 70.00 Jill Nash0.00

108. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 106 Dry Blue Grass Isabelle Scheffel 144.50 Lance Scheffel$199.50 10.00

2 75 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 140.50 Katie Naylor$159.60 8.00

3 293 Light N Merada Sloan Stahnke 134.00 Sloan Stahnke$119.70 6.00

4 88 With A Cherry On Top Lance Scheffel 69.00 Lane Spencer$79.80 4.00

109. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 142.50 Deborah A Matko$210.00 0.00

110. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 109 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 142.50 Deborah A Matko$98.75 0.00

111. NRCHA L1NP: Level 1 Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 73 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 143.50 Amber L Saffert$117.75 0.00
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2 109 Dual With Blue Genes Mason J Matko 142.50 Deborah A Matko$78.50 0.00

3 297 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci 137.50 Jill Krejci0.00

114. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 Shine One Time Stephanie Douglas 148.00 PHD Enterprises$147.00 0.00

2 294 Tuff Reyzin Laney E Fjelstad 146.50 Kenneth J Schueller$98.00 0.00

3 113 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert 143.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 78 Smart Bella Chick Ainsley Stapelfeldt 139.50 Ainsley Stapelfeldt0.00

115. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 115 Hey Babe Kenneth J Schueller 144.00 Kenneth J Schueller$110.00 3.00

2 86 LRS Overtime Matthew J Sweet 71.50 Matthew J Sweet1.00

117. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 105 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel 148.00 Jodie L Scheffel$195.50 0.00

2 291 Smart Miss TR Erin Richardson 147.50 Erin Richardson$146.63 0.00

3 90 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 146.05 John Houston$73.31 0.00

4 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 146.00 Jennifer Booge$73.31 0.00

5 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter 144.50 Lisa C Reiter0.00

6 51 Joys Merada Shine RM Kelly A McGuire 142.50 Kelly A McGuire0.00

7T 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 141.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

7T 91 Boons N Berries John Houston 141.00 John Houston0.00

9 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 137.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

118. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 146.00 Jennifer Booge$176.00 0.00

2T 76 Siouxperman Katie Naylor 145.00 Katie Naylor$110.00 0.00

2T 71 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN Shelby Stapelfeldt 145.00 Ainsley Stapelfeldt$110.00 0.00

4T 45 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy 142.50 Tonia Healy$22.00 0.00

4T 103 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 142.50 Joyce Borchardt$22.00 0.00

6 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 141.00 Tracy J Frazer0.00

7 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 137.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

8 111 Pearlz And Lipstick Lance Scheffel 135.00 Rachel Noles0.00

119. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz 142.00 Jordan Kurtz$198.00 8.00

2T 25 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 141.50 Lisa Kinser$123.75 5.00

2T 39 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann 141.50 Sabine B Hartmann$123.75 5.00

4 112 Not A Ruf Question Tracy J Frazer 141.00 Tracy J Frazer$49.50 2.00

5 72 Im Always Wright Amber L Saffert 140.50 Amber L Saffert1.00

6T 92 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 140.00 Shelby Thesing1.00

6T 89 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 140.00 Raquel Sosalla1.00

8 108 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 137.50 Christie Larson1.00

9 79 Very Smart De Light Dale Stapelfeldt 136.50 Dale Stapelfeldt1.00

120. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 90 Seven S Reyzor John Houston 146.05 John Houston$165.00 0.00

2 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 146.00 Jennifer Booge$99.00 0.00

3 103 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 142.50 Joyce Borchardt$66.00 0.00

4 39 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann 141.50 Sabine B Hartmann0.00

5 91 Boons N Berries John Houston 141.00 John Houston0.00

6 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 137.50 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

122. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 74 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor 145.00 Katie Naylor$20.00 10.00

123. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 75 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 73.00 Katie Naylor$50.00 0.00

124. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 75 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 145.50 Katie Naylor0.00

127. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 114 Money In The Hood Gracyn Saffert 146.50 Emily Saffert$120.00 0.00

2 75 Travelin Smartly Eli Naylor 142.50 Katie Naylor$72.00 0.00

3 73 Cats Peppy Oak Tag Saffert 141.50 Amber L Saffert$48.00 0.00

4 84 Dealn Witha Brunette Brooke Rene Salmon 140.00 Brooke Rene Salmon0.00

5 288 Double Bama Gamma Sloan Stahnke 138.00 Deb Shriver0.00

6 106 Dry Blue Grass Isabelle Scheffel 136.50 Lance Scheffel0.00

129. NRCHA BDB: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 103 Vintage Diamonds Joyce Borchardt 148.00 Joyce Borchardt$99.00 0.00

2 49 Smooth Talkin Jay Jennifer Booge 136.00 Jennifer Booge$66.00 0.00

3 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman 66.50 Sarah Wildman0.00

130. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 92 Heavens Good Ol Boy Shelby Thesing 143.50 Shelby Thesing8.00

2 298 This DualChics A Ham Sarah Sweet 142.00 Matthew J Sweet6.00

3 4 Dreamfield Galen Sydney Fox 136.00 Sydney Fox4.00

4 89 ROQH Major Delay Raquel Sosalla 135.00 Raquel Sosalla2.00

5 25 Flat Out Style Lisa Kinser 134.50 Lisa Kinser1.00

6 33 Sweet Lil Sioux Joe Cotrone 126.50 Joe Cotrone1.00

7 1 Chillin With Charlie Shannon Schlender 123.00 Shannon Schlender1.00

8 293 Light N Merada Deb Shriver 71.50 Sloan Stahnke1.00

9 108 Mixed Tape Christie Larson 70.00 Christie Larson1.00
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1111. AQHA 217000: Amt. Working Cow Horse Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 105 One Fancy Savannah Jodie L Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel1.00

2 50 Travelin For Checks Shelly Swenson Shelly Swenson0.50

3 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn0.00

4 46 LK Wakin Up In Vegas Jordan Kurtz Jordan Kurtz0.00

5 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00
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1. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 99 RD Play It Again Sam Luke Jones David A Albrecht1.00

2 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

4 39 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder Sabine B Hartmann0.00

5 32 Trixie Lance Scheffel Stephanie Douglas0.00

6 30 Calla Lily Cat Jacob Anderson Ula Widdel0.00

7 103 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt0.00

8 26 Jack Jokers Ruby Ryan Main Lynn Wohlers0.00

9 31 SH Dun With Chex Jacob Anderson Kelly Lyons0.00

2. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 60 Graceahick James E Wilson James E Wilson1.00

2 68 LCR Ambers Last Call Lisa C Reiter Lisa C Reiter0.50

3 91 Boons N Berries John Houston John Houston0.00

4 289 Dhenver Juan Pinto Vergara Juan Pinto Vergara0.00

5 61 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson Joan M Wilson0.00

6 36 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

3. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Mueller1.00

2 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.50

3 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

4 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.00

5 67 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.00

6 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn0.00

7 35 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

8 90 Seven S Reyzor John Houston John Houston0.00

9 59 Matilda Emily Fannik Emily Fannik0.00

4. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 (Ranch Cutting) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 52 Yackety Smackey Ich Hattie Hanninen Jada Hanninen0.00

2 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman Sarah Wildman0.00

5. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert Emily Saffert0.00

2 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

6. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser1.00

2 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50

3 39 Pauls Little Nic Billy Yoder Sabine B Hartmann0.00

4 3 Mamas Two Timing Cat James Thell James Thell0.00

5 105 One Fancy Savannah Lance Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel0.00

7. AQHA 283000: VRH Amt Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 297 Haidas Red Seven Jill Krejci Jill Krejci0.00

8. AQHA 285000: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede1.00

2 59 Matilda Emily Fannik Emily Fannik0.50

3 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

4 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn0.00

5 35 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.00

7 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Mueller0.00

9. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman Sarah Wildman0.00

10. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

11. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede1.00

2 103 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt0.50

3 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser0.00

4 31 SH Dun With Chex Jacob Anderson Kelly Lyons0.00

5 37 Blue Kroc Crossing Billy Yoder Amber Clark0.00

6 30 Calla Lily Cat Jacob Anderson Ula Widdel0.00

12. AQHA 288000: VRH Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

13. AQHA 288200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth1.00

2 67 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

4 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn0.00

5 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

6 35 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 59 Matilda Emily Fannik Emily Fannik0.00

14. AQHA 488000: VRH Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 (Ranch Conformation) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman Sarah Wildman0.00

15. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

16. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser1.00
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2 37 Blue Kroc Crossing Billy Yoder Amber Clark0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

4 31 SH Dun With Chex Jacob Anderson Kelly Lyons0.00

5 30 Calla Lily Cat Jacob Anderson Ula Widdel0.00

17. AQHA 281000: VRH Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

2 61 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson Joan M Wilson0.00

18. AQHA 281200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn1.00

2 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.50

3 39 Pauls Little Nic Sabine B Hartmann Sabine B Hartmann0.00

4 35 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

5 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.00

6 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

7 59 Matilda Emily Fannik Emily Fannik0.00

8 67 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.00

19. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman Sarah Wildman0.00

20. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 113 Sharp Dressed Rey Hailey Saffert Emily Saffert0.50

2 105 One Fancy Savannah Isabelle Scheffel Jodie L Scheffel0.00

3 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

21. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser2.00

2 44 This Cat Aint Playin Amy B Marx Candice Marsh1.00

3 37 Blue Kroc Crossing Billy Yoder Amber Clark0.50

4 31 SH Dun With Chex Jacob Anderson Kelly Lyons0.00

5 103 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt0.00

6 290 Frosted N Favorable Zachary S Hedberg Gary Sampson0.00

7 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

8 65 Vanilla CD Tristen Mehmen 0.00

9 30 Calla Lily Cat Jacob Anderson Ula Widdel0.00

22. AQHA 280000: VRH Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

2 61 Shiny Lil Diamond Joan M Wilson Joan M Wilson0.00

23. AQHA 280200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth2.00

2 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn1.00

3 44 This Cat Aint Playin Candice Marsh Candice Marsh0.50
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4 45 Bet Shesa Dancer Tonia Healy Tonia Healy0.00

5 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

6 59 Matilda Emily Fannik Emily Fannik0.00

7 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

8 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Mueller0.00

9 35 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

24. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 (Ranch Riding) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman Sarah Wildman0.00

25. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

26. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser1.00

2 103 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.00

4 111 Pearlz And Lipstick Lance Scheffel Rachel Noles0.00

5 26 Jack Jokers Ruby Ryan Main Lynn Wohlers0.00

6 37 Blue Kroc Crossing Billy Yoder Amber Clark0.00

7 31 SH Dun With Chex Jacob Anderson Kelly Lyons0.00

27. AQHA 284000: VRH Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

28. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth1.00

2 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.50

3 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede0.00

4 67 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.00

5 59 Matilda Emily Fannik Emily Fannik0.00

6 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Mueller0.00

7 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn0.00

8 35 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

9 108 Mixed Tape Christie Larson Christie Larson0.00

29. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman Sarah Wildman0.00

30. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

2 74 Pepinics Chic Milo Naylor Katie Naylor0.00

327. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 25 Flat Out Style Lance Scheffel Lisa Kinser1.00

2 28 Smart Stylin Rey Zachary S Hedberg Gary W Thede0.50
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3 31 SH Dun With Chex Jacob Anderson Kelly Lyons0.00

4 103 Vintage Diamonds Christy Steed Joyce Borchardt0.00

5 30 Calla Lily Cat Jacob Anderson Ula Widdel0.00

328. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 36 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

329. AQHA 210800: Ltd Amt Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 Smart Stylin Rey Gary W Thede Gary W Thede1.00

2 43 Desire A Lil Smoke Tom Lauth Tom Lauth0.50

3 94 Reys Playgun Todd Mark Kirkpatrick Todd Mark Kirkpatrick0.00

4 40 Genuinely Peppy Kerry Osborn Kerry Osborn0.00

5 59 Matilda Emily Fannik Emily Fannik0.00

6 35 Redeeming The Time Roxanne Scholl Roxanne Scholl0.00

7 67 Lenas Sugar High Conrad J Funk Conrad J Funk0.00

8 82 Angelia Kelsey Mueller Kelsey Mueller0.00

330. AQHA 410800: Ltd Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 81 Cruize Nite Hadley Mueller Kelsey Or Justin Mueller0.00

331. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 CR Woodys Super Tuff Sadie Wildman Sarah Wildman0.00
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